
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S123AA-81221      

SITUS: 8720 SW TUALATIN RD, 122         

R2072932

023.76    

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-CMM

                                                   
                                                   
                                                   

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        

EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CITY-TUALATIN                
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-CITY OF TUALATIN        
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               

BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

30.60
16.64

539.78
49.13

$636.15

243.25
10.45
7.58

165.01
245.21

0.00
27.05
63.83
9.74

10.39
$782.51

9.59
14.68
39.19
28.99

120.42
12.54
19.18
32.86

$277.45

$1,696.11

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND                   
STRUCTURE:             
TOTAL RMV VALUE:       

TAXABLE VALUES:        
ASSESSED VALUE         

0 
107,490 
107,490 

105,040 

0 
127,230 
127,230 

108,190 

$1,579.10 $1,696.11 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,645.23

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

50.88
22.61
NONE

$1,645.23 
$1,108.13 
$565.37 

R2072932

                                      
                                      
                                      

TUALATIN GREENS CONDO, LOT 122, FIRST FLOOR,      
INTEREST IN COMMON ELEMENT                        


